Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour

of (NAMES)

DIPIKA
DILIP

GAURI
PRAMOD
KANKONKAR| KAMAT

MARIA
CRISTALINA
ANTAO

SEJAL
SUDESH
KALANGUTKAR

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Provedoria
Public
Assistance Old
Age Home
(Dining Hall)

112

133 ‘ 107

|z

389

395

2- Provedoria
Public
Assistance Old
Age Home (Day
Care Centre)

59

250 ‘ 89

‘ 68

466

471

3- Provedoria
Public
Assistance Old
Age Home

77

186 ‘ 175

s

573

579

4- Village
Panchayat
Office, Chimbel,
(South Wing)

295

247 ‘ 73

Y

663

17

680

5- Village
Panchayat
Office, Chimbel
(North Wing)

258

256 ‘ 97

‘ 36

647

25

672

6- Provedoria
Public
Assistance Old
Age Home,
Chimbel

126

141 ‘ 44

‘ 36

347

353

7- Govt.Primary
School, St
Barbara,
Chimbel, (North
Wing)

313 ‘ 187

‘ 169

676

680

8- Govt.Primary
School, St
Barbara,
Chimbel, (
South Wing)

13

389 ‘ 165

‘ 171

738

13

751

9- Govt.
Primary /
Middle School,
Kirlawada,
(North Wing)

281 ‘ 199

‘ 147

633

21

654

10

10- Govt.
Primary /
Middle School
Kirlawada,
(East Wing-1)

25

409 ‘ 159

‘ 107

700

13

713




11

11- Govt.
Primary /
Middle School,
Kirlawada,
(East Wing-2)

s

302

‘ 139

118

612

14

626

12

12- Sarva
Shiksha
Abhiyan

Premises,
Chimbel

T

259

‘ 157

110

572

576

13

13- Home for
Women & Child
Welfare, Health

& Child

Development
Centre, Indira
Nagar, Chimbel

‘ 188

276

e

89

636

19

655

14

14- Chimbel
Pre-Primary,
Jhulaghar,
Chimbel

‘ 73

218

‘ 39

55

385

390

15

15- Govt.
Primary School,
Merces, (West
Wing)

95

100

162

421

426

16

16- Govt.
Primary School,
Merces, (East
Wing)

‘ 54

190

‘ 127

148

519

527

17

17- Our Lady Of
Merces High
School (North
Wing-1)

a0

143

151

139

473

482

18

18- Our Lady of
Merces High
School (North
Wing-2)

38

84

192

106

420

425

19

19- Our Lady of
Merces High
School (South
Wing)

217

81

84

382

385

20

20- Govt.
Middle School
Gauchembhat,
Merces, (North

Wing)

‘ 112

175

‘ 112

101

500

504

21

21- Govt.
Middle School,
Gauchem Bhat,
(North Wing-1)

‘ 36

301

|

145

564

570

22

22- Provedoria
Building (BSNL
Exchange)

364

119

629

13

642




Devornem,
Merces

23- Office of
the
Superintendent-
Cum-Probation
Officer, (Admn
Room) (West
Wing) Apna
Ghar, Merces

23

29

271

69

54

423

429

24- New
Building Hall,
24 (West Wing),
Apna Ghar,

Merces

72

204

101

97

474

11

485

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

1822

5704

2835

2481

12842

228

13070

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal
Ballot paper

28

53

13

66

Total Votes Polled

1830

5732

2843

2490

12895

241

13136




