

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		DIPAKA DILIP KANKONKAR	GAURI PRAMOD KAMAT	MARIA CRISTALINA ANTAO	SEJAL SUDESH KALANGUTKAR				
1	1- Provedoria Public Assistance Old Age Home (Dining Hall)	112	133	107	37	389	6	395	0
2	2- Provedoria Public Assistance Old Age Home (Day Care Centre)	59	250	89	68	466	5	471	0
3	3- Provedoria Public Assistance Old Age Home	77	186	175	135	573	6	579	0
4	4- Village Panchayat Office, Chimbrel, (South Wing)	295	247	73	48	663	17	680	0
5	5- Village Panchayat Office, Chimbrel (North Wing)	258	256	97	36	647	25	672	0
6	6- Provedoria Public Assistance Old Age Home, Chimbrel	126	141	44	36	347	6	353	0
7	7- Govt.Primary School, St Barbara, Chimbrel, (North Wing)	7	313	187	169	676	4	680	0
8	8- Govt.Primary School, St Barbara, Chimbrel, (South Wing)	13	389	165	171	738	13	751	0
9	9- Govt. Primary / Middle School, Kirlawada, (North Wing)	6	281	199	147	633	21	654	0
10	10- Govt. Primary / Middle School Kirlawada, (East Wing-1)	25	409	159	107	700	13	713	0

11	11- Govt. Primary / Middle School, Kirlawada, (East Wing-2)	53	302	139	118	612	14	626	0
12	12- Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan Premises, Chimbel	46	259	157	110	572	4	576	0
13	13- Home for Women & Child Welfare, Health & Child Development Centre, Indira Nagar, Chimbel	188	276	83	89	636	19	655	0
14	14- Chimbel Pre-Primary, Jhulaghar, Chimbel	73	218	39	55	385	5	390	0
15	15- Govt. Primary School, Merces, (West Wing)	56	95	108	162	421	5	426	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School, Merces, (East Wing)	54	190	127	148	519	8	527	0
17	17- Our Lady Of Merces High School (North Wing-1)	40	143	151	139	473	9	482	0
18	18- Our Lady of Merces High School (North Wing-2)	38	84	192	106	420	5	425	0
19	19- Our Lady of Merces High School (South Wing)	0	217	81	84	382	3	385	0
20	20- Govt. Middle School Gauchembhat, Merces, (North Wing)	112	175	112	101	500	4	504	0
21	21- Govt. Middle School, Gauchem Bhat, (North Wing-1)	36	301	82	145	564	6	570	0
22	22- Provedoria Building (BSNL Exchange)	47	364	99	119	629	13	642	0

	Devornem, Merce						
23	23- Office of the Superintendent- Cum-Probation Officer, (Admn Room) (West Wing) Apna Ghar, Merces	29	271	69	54	423	6
24	24- New Building Hall, (West Wing), Apna Ghar, Merce	72	204	101	97	474	11
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		1822	5704	2835	2481	12842	228
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		8	28	8	9	53	13
Total Votes Polled		1830	5732	2843	2490	12895	241
							13136
							0